ARTS MARTIAUX NOISY LE GRAND
18e Tournoi International de Noisy le Grand

Samedi 15 octobre 2011

Arbitres :
………………………….




Commissaires Sportifs :
………………………….



………………………….









………………………….



………………………….









………………………….

	Catégorie
	Poule n°

	- 78 kg
	UNIQUE




	Nom


	Prénom
	Nom Exact du Club
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	TOTAL

	Garcia aguilar


	Silvia


	Valdemoro


	1


	
	0
	0
	10
	0
	10 pts     4ème 

	Garry


	Christelle


	Dojo Nantais


	2


	10
	
	10
	10
	0
	30 pts    2ème 

	Kinnane


	Caroline


	Renrukan


	3


	10
	0
	
	10
	0
	20 pts   3ème 

	Rouab


	Mandy


	Judo Club Crécy


	4


	0
	0
	0
	
	0
	0 pt      5ème 

	Ulrich


	Marjorie


	ACS Peugeot Mulhouse


	5


	10
	5
	10
	10
	
	35 pts  1ère 


Ordre des combats : 1x2 – 3x4 – 1x5 – 2x3 – 4x5 – 1x3 – 2x5 – 1x4 – 3x5 – 2x4

